143
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfi eld Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG8140-2C
Wireless Magnetostrictive
Level Gauge
MCG 8140

Level Gauge
MCG 8140
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE I - TANK HEIGHT IN FEET
*Probe will be 4 inches taller than the height of the
tank.
 AB - Rigid Probes (2’-24’)
 02  - 2’ Tank (0.6 m)
      04  - 4’ Tank (1.2 m)
 05  - 5’ Tank (1.5 m)
      06  - 6’ Tank (1.8 m)
      07  - 7’ Tank (2.1 m)
 08  - 8’ Tank (2.4 m)
 09  - 9’ Tank (2.7 m)
 10  - 10’ Tank (3.0 m)
     11  - 11’ Tank (3.3 m)
 12  - 12’ Tank (3.6 m)
 13  - 13’ Tank (3.9 m)
 14  - 14’ Tank (4.2 m)
 15  - 15’ Tank (4.5 m)
      16  - 16’ Tank (4.8 m)
 17  - 17’ Tank (5.1 m)
 18  - 18’ Tank (5.4 m)
 19  - 19’ Tank (5.7 m)
 20  - 20’ Tank (6.0 m)
  21  - 21’ Tank (6.3 m)
 22  - 22’ Tank (6.6 m)
 23  - 23’ Tank (6.9 m)
 24  - 24’ Tank (7.2 m)
AB - Flexible Probes (25’-50’)
25  - 25’ Tank (7.3 m)
26  - 26’ Tank (7.9 m)
27  - 27’ Tank (8.2 m)
28  - 28’ Tank (8.5 m)
29  - 29’ Tank (8.8 m)
30  - 30’ Tank (9.1 m)
31  - 31’ Tank (9.4 m)
32  - 32’ Tank (9.7 m)
33  - 33’ Tank (10.1 m)
34  - 34’ Tank (10.4 m)
35  - 35’ Tank (10.7 m)
36  - 36’ Tank (10.9 m)
37  - 37’ Tank (11.3 m)
38  - 38’ Tank (11.6 m)
39  - 39’ Tank (11.9 m)
40  - 40’ Tank (12.2 m)
41  - 41’ Tank (12.5 m)
42  - 42’ Tank (12.8 m)
43  - 43’ Tank (13.1 m)
44  - 44’ Tank (13.4 m)
45  - 45’ Tank (13.8 m)
46  - 46’ Tank (14.0 m)
47  - 47’ Tank (14.3 m)
48  - 48’ Tank (14.6 m)
49  - 49’ Tank (14.9 m)
50  - 50’ Tank (15.2 m)
TABLE II - 1 OR 2 LEVELS / INTERSTITIAL
CAPABILITIES
 CD
 01  - Product Level & BS&W With Interstitial
         Capability (Shared Interface)
 02  - Product Level & BS&W Without Interstitial
         Capability
 12  - Product Level Only
TABLE III - OPENING SIZE AND FLOAT MATERIAL*
     EF
     02  - 2” Nitrophyl Floats/Opening (316 S.S. Probe)